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1 Treino 3

Qualificacao

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia

(34) BRUNO SPACHI
1 2:02.498 +15.061 9:57:14.021
2 1:49.354 +1.917 9:59:03.375
3 1:49.754 +2.317 10:00:53.129
4 2:04.409 +16.972 10:02:57.538
5 2:01.458 +14.021 10:04:58.996
6 1:49.035 +1.598 10:06:48.031
7 1:47.437 - 10:08:35.468
8 1:52.644 +5.207 10:10:28.112
9 1:54.816 +7.379 10:12:22.928

10 2:00.789 +13.352 10:14:23.717

(30) ADOLFO FREITAS
1 2:04.734 +16.453 10:00:49.511
2 2:03.606 +15.325 10:02:53.117
3 1:50.011 +1.730 10:04:43.128
4 1:50.614 +2.333 10:06:33.742
5 1:49.907 +1.626 10:08:23.649
6 1:56.873 +8.592 10:10:20.522
7 1:49.471 +1.190 10:12:09.993
8 1:48.281 - 10:13:58.274

(28) PEDRO SABINO
1 2:03.673 +11.025 10:02:07.805
2 2:07.116 +14.468 10:04:14.921
3 2:11.134 +18.486 10:06:26.055
4 1:57.110 +4.462 10:08:23.165
5 1:59.882 +7.234 10:10:23.047
6 1:52.648 - 10:12:15.695
7 1:55.015 +2.367 10:14:10.710

(31) ALEXANDRE LEONE
1 2:05.391 +7.049 9:59:24.332
2 2:02.628 +4.286 10:01:26.960
3 2:01.792 +3.450 10:03:28.752
4 1:59.473 +1.131 10:05:28.225
5 2:00.125 +1.783 10:07:28.350
6 1:58.342 - 10:09:26.692

(37) ANTONIO MOREIRA RODRIGUES JUNIOR

1 2:08.568 +8.911 10:02:33.896
2 2:02.003 +2.346 10:04:35.899
3 1:59.657 - 10:06:35.556
(29) JORGE MAZZA
1 2:18.332 +16.341 10:00:49.221
2 2:10.708 +8.717 10:02:59.929
3 2:05.796 +3.805 10:05:05.725
4 2:01.991 - 10:07:07.716
5 2:02.181 +0.190 10:09:09.897
6 2:02.266 +0.275 10:11:12.163
7 2:04.888 +2.897 10:13:17.051
(33) DEBORA MAURIZ
1 2:23.305 +19.974 10:01:55.951
2 2:11.980 +8.649 10:04:07.931
3 2:07.719 +4.388 10:06:15.650
4 2:05.629 +2.298 10:08:21.279
5 2:04.320 +0.989 10:10:25.599
6 2:03.331 - 10:12:28.930
7 2:03.523 +0.192 10:14:32.453
(32) MARCOS TAKATAMA
1 2:32.965 +29.154 10:00:45.673
2 2:11.381 +7.570 10:02:57.054

Circuito Capuava 2,620 Km

24/09/2016 10:00

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
3 2:05.373 +1.562 10:05:02.427
4 2:03.811 - 10:07:06.238
5 2:11.424 +7.613 10:09:17.662
6 2:47.711 +43.900 10:12:05.373
7 2:04.730 +0.919 10:14:10.103
(38) FABIO
1 2:16.742 +12.260 10:03:12.934
2 2:08.542 +4.060 10:05:21.476
3 2:05.923 +1.441 10:07:27.399
4 2:04.482 | - 10:09:31.881
5 2:21.579 +17.097 10:11:53.460
6 2:09.220 +4.738 10:14:02.680
(36) JOSE ROBERTO DOMENI MARTINS
1 2:22.319 +17.539 10:02:04.133
2 2:07.805 +3.025 10:04:11.938
3 2:06.099 +1.319 10:06:18.037
4 2:04.780 | - 10:08:22.817
5 2:07.762 +2.982 10:10:30.579
6 2:06.092 +1.312 10:12:36.671
(27) GABRIEL ARRUDA
1 2:14.862 +10.005 10:00:00.630
2 2:06.756 +1.899 10:02:07.386
3 2:07.044 +2.187 10:04:14.430
4 2:04.857 | - 10:06:19.287
5 2:11.649 +6.792 10:08:30.936
6 2:07.492 +2.635 10:10:38.428
7 2:20.840 +15.983 10:12:59.268
(35) GUSTAVO BUENO
1 2:11.827 +3.659 10:01:18.050
2 2:13.652 +5.484 10:03:31.702
3 2:10.164 +1.996 10:05:41.866
4 2:08.168 - 10:07:50.034
5 2:09.707 +1.539 10:09:59.741
6 2:09.871 +1.703 10:12:09.612
(26) MARCELO FORLI
1 2:28.888 +20.511 9:58:06.694
2 2:15.539 +7.162 10:00:22.233
3 2:08.377 | - 10:02:30.610
4 2:15.155 +6.778 10:04:45.765
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